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HOT AIR STERILIZER BFO1D1 (BSHA-211)
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HOT AIR STERILIZER BFO1D1

PORTABLE PRESSURE STEAM STERILIZER

Durable, corrosion resistant and easy to clean stainless steel design in a wide range of capacities. Our hot air sterilizers are
microprocessor controlled and perform reliably. A digital display with a broad observation window allows easy operation.

SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Old Model

Capacity

Function

Sterilization Temperature
Steam Exhausting Temperature
Working Pressure
Maximum Working Pressure
Timer Range

Chamber Dimension

Overall Dimension (LxWxH)
Chamber Material

Weight

Power

Power Supply

Alt Name

APPLICATIONS

BFO1D1
BSHA-211
18L
Electric heated
126°C
<1°C
0.14-0.16Mpa
0.165 Mpa
0-99min
280x260mm
440x420x630 mm
Stainless Steel
12/14 kg
2 KW
220V, 50 Hz
Portable Pressure Steam Sterilizer

Medical, Research Institutions, Laboratory, Drinking Water Plant, Food industry, Hospital, Agriculture, Hospital, Scientific Research.
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