



# HOT AIR STERILIZER BFO1D1 (BSHA-211)





## **HOT AIR STERILIZER BFO1D1**

PORTABLE PRESSURE STEAM STERILIZER

Durable, corrosion resistant and easy to clean stainless steel design in a wide range of capacities. Our hot air sterilizers are microprocessor controlled and perform reliably. A digital display with a broad observation window allows easy operation.

### **SPECIFICATIONS**

Model	BF01D1
Old Model	BSHA-211
Capacity	18 L
Function	Electric heated
Sterilization Temperature	126°C
Steam Exhausting Temperature	℃ <u>1</u> °C
Working Pressure	0.14-0.16Mpa
Maximum Working Pressure	0.165 Mpa
Timer Range	0-99min
Chamber Dimension	280x260mm
Overall Dimension (LxWxH)	440x420x630 mm
Chamber Material	Stainless Steel
Weight	12/14 kg
Power	2 KW
Power Supply	220 V, 50 Hz
Alt Name	Portable Pressure Steam Sterilizer

#### **APPLICATIONS**

Medical, Research Institutions, Laboratory, Drinking Water Plant, Food industry, Hospital, Agriculture, Hospital, Scientific Research.



### Biolab Scientific Ltd.

Trillium Executive Center, East Tower, 675 Cochrane Dr, Markham, Ontario L3R 0B8, Canada Email: info@biolabscientific.com | Website: www.biolabscientific.com